
SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name

DRA/
RC/R
U Position

Series
Sub
Total Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2 3 4

1 95 DHYEY YOGEN
PANDYA
(SHM2808200101)

A.M. &
R.T.A.

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

92
95
93

97
95
91

95
96
94

94
93
91

378
379
369

- 1126-0x I C

2 79 BAZ KRUSHNAKUMAR.
R. 
(SHM3110197501)

A.M. &
R.T.A.

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

79
92
86

87
89
89

86
87
85

89
86
79

341
354
339

- 1034-0x II C

Total Competitors : 2 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 2 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

56TH GUJARAT STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION
2020
AHMEDABAD
25-02-2021 - 09-03-2021

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(X-924) 50M RIFLE THREE POSITION MEN (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL)
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