



**56TH GUJARAT STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION
2020
AHMEDABAD
25-02-2021 - 09-03-2021**

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(X-924) 50M RIFLE THREE POSITION MEN (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL)

SrNo	Comp No.	Shooter Name	DRA/ RC/R U	Position	Series				Sub Total	Penalty	Total	Rank	Rem
					1	2	3	4					
1	95	DHYEY YOGEN PANDYA (SHM2808200101)	A.M. & R.T.A.	Kneeling	92	97	95	94	378	-	1126-0x	I	C
				Prone	95	95	96	93	379				
				Standing	93	91	94	91	369				
2	79	BAZ KRUSHNAKUMAR. R. (SHM3110197501)	A.M. & R.T.A.	Kneeling	79	87	86	89	341	-	1034-0x	II	C
				Prone	92	89	87	86	354				
				Standing	86	89	85	79	339				

Total Competitors : 2 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 2 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0